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Licensed to Black Hawk Area Swim Team   Hy-Tek's Meet Manager 2/2/2012 07:49 PM
                            UNI vs. Iowa - 2/2/2012                            
                                    Results                                    
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay
===============================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Iowa, University of-IA  'A'                            NT    1:46.86   11  
     1) Groya, Gigi L 19                2) Maher, Hannah E 19             
     3) Stoughton, Becky L 19           4) Arseth, Heather A 18           
       27.26    30.30    25.61    23.69                                    
  2 Iowa, University of-IA  'B'                            NT    1:51.51    4  
     1) Kumm, Audrey B 19               2) Miner, Sarah L 19              
     3) Drennan, Lauren M 20            4) Boosalis, Elaine C 18          
       28.20    33.62    25.03    24.66                                    
  3 University of Northern Iowa-IA  'A'                    NT    1:51.65    2  
     1) Johnson, Natalie 19             2) Knight, Caryn 19               
     3) Pearson, Jaime 20               4) Drewsen, Elise 18              
       28.72    31.03    27.02    24.88                                    
  4 University of Northern Iowa-IA  'B'                    NT    1:51.92  
     1) Petersen, Jody 20               2) Paape, Stephanie 18            
     3) McCormick, Kayla 20             4) Smith, Kenzie 20               
       28.93    30.87    27.45    24.67                                    
  5 University of Northern Iowa-IA  'C'                    NT    1:56.31  
     1) Aaby, Kara 18                   2) Hedeen, Sarah 21               
     3) Nemesi, Jessie 19               4) Varner, Kathleen 19            
       29.85    32.15    28.52    25.79                                    
  6 University of Northern Iowa-IA  'D'                    NT    2:04.47  
     1) Kukral, Jessa 20                2) Sherwood, Tina 20              
     3) Kautzer, Jessy 18               4) Mooney, Mary 20                
       33.51    33.75    28.48    28.73                                    
 
Event 2  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Hartman, Chelsea          21 Uni-IA                    NT   10:33.99    9  
  2 Breitrick, Pamela A       18 U of Iowa-IA              NT   10:42.55    4  
  3 Eytalis, Lauren E         21 U of Iowa-IA              NT   10:46.13    2  
  4 Bork, Reva                19 Uni-IA                    NT   11:05.99    3  
  5 Hobbs, Allison            18 Uni-IA                    NT   11:06.70    1  
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Boosalis, Elaine C        18 U of Iowa-IA              NT    1:56.42    9  
      26.46   29.24   30.08   30.64                                
  2 Dobrovolskaite, Aiste     21 U of Iowa-IA              NT    1:57.37    4  
      27.09   29.95   30.27   30.06                                
  3 Christiansen, Emily A     19 U of Iowa-IA              NT    1:57.68    2  
      27.25   29.61   30.37   30.45                                
  4 Ortmann, Becca            19 Uni-IA                    NT    1:59.08    3  
      27.58   30.10   30.48   30.92                                
  5 Phelps, Lindsey           18 Uni-IA                    NT    2:00.11    1  
      26.72   30.22   31.57   31.60                                
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  6 Nelson, Ashley            19 Uni-IA                    NT    2:00.49  
      27.66   30.26   31.05   31.52                                
  7 Varner, Kathleen          19 Uni-IA                    NT    2:05.57  
      27.85   31.05   32.95   33.72                                
 
Event 4  Women 50 Yard Freestyle
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Stoughton, Becky L        19 U of Iowa-IA              NT      24.06    9  
  2 Maher, Hannah E           19 U of Iowa-IA              NT      24.72    4  
  3 Klunk, Dani M             18 U of Iowa-IA              NT      25.03    2  
  4 Smith, Kenzie             20 Uni-IA                    NT      25.06    3  
  5 Paape, Stephanie          18 Uni-IA                    NT      26.07    1  
  6 Hedeen, Sarah             21 Uni-IA                    NT      26.43  
  7 Grimoskas, Kristin        18 Uni-IA                    NT      27.12  
 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Gordon, Haley J           19 U of Iowa-IA              NT    2:10.68    9  
      28.27   32.98   37.82   31.61                                
  2 Kumm, Audrey B            19 U of Iowa-IA              NT    2:11.12    4  
      28.08   34.23   38.07   30.74                                
  3 Knight, Caryn             19 Uni-IA                    NT    2:15.07    2  
      29.14   35.42   37.98   32.53                                
  4 Miner, Sarah L            19 U of Iowa-IA              NT    2:19.09    3  
      29.32 1:16.69   33.08                                        
  5 Sherwood, Tina            20 Uni-IA                    NT    2:20.48    1  
      29.55   36.47   39.97   34.49                                
  6 Bork, Rhennetta           19 Uni-IA                    NT    2:20.83  
      30.37   36.75   40.00   33.71                                
  7 Kukral, Jessa             20 Uni-IA                    NT    2:31.02  
      31.72   38.79   46.03   34.48                                
 
Event 6  Women 1 mtr Diving
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Olson, Bethany            21 Uni-IA                    NT     276.82    9  
  2 Kinney, Morgan            18 Uni-IA                    NT     249.75    4  
  3 Kocovsky, Amanda M        19 U of Iowa-IA              NT     226.72    2  
  4 Staude, Kristin           19 Uni-IA                    NT     193.57    3  
 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Butterfly
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Drennan, Lauren M         20 U of Iowa-IA              NT      58.26    9  
      27.04   31.22                                                
  2 Phelps, Lindsey           18 Uni-IA                    NT    1:00.10    4  
      28.35   31.75                                                
  3 Pearson, Jaime            20 Uni-IA                    NT    1:00.11    2  
      27.84   32.27                                                
  4 McCormick, Kayla          20 Uni-IA                    NT    1:01.34    3  
      28.48   32.86                                                
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  5 Nemesi, Jessie            19 Uni-IA                    NT    1:02.90    1  
      28.78   34.12                                                
 -- Dobrovolskaite, Aiste     21 U of Iowa-IA              NT     X59.40  
      27.54   31.86                                                
 -- Richson, Brianne N        19 U of Iowa-IA              NT   X1:02.71  
      29.28   33.43                                                
 
Event 8  Women 100 Yard Freestyle
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Klunk, Dani M             18 U of Iowa-IA              NT      53.25    9  
      25.33   27.92                                                
  2 Drewsen, Elise            18 Uni-IA                    NT      54.85    4  
      25.98   28.87                                                
  3 Nelson, Ashley            19 Uni-IA                    NT      56.60    2  
      27.27   29.33                                                
  4 Kautzer, Jessy            18 Uni-IA                    NT      58.23    3  
      27.66   30.57                                                
  5 Mooney, Mary              20 Uni-IA                    NT    1:03.19    1  
      29.76   33.43                                                
 -- Groya, Gigi L             19 U of Iowa-IA              NT     X53.76  
      25.15   28.61                                                
 -- Gordon, Haley J           19 U of Iowa-IA              NT     X55.83  
      26.93   28.90                                                
 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Backstroke
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Arseth, Heather A         18 U of Iowa-IA              NT      58.79    9  
      27.70   31.09                                                
  2 Johnson, Natalie          19 Uni-IA                    NT    1:00.18    4  
      28.84   31.34                                                
  3 Petersen, Jody            20 Uni-IA                    NT    1:01.96    2  
      29.68   32.28                                                
  4 Aaby, Kara                18 Uni-IA                    NT    1:04.08    3  
      30.75   33.33                                                
  5 Grimoskas, Kristin        18 Uni-IA                    NT    1:10.88    1  
      33.53   37.35                                                
 -- Boosalis, Elaine C        18 U of Iowa-IA              NT     X59.76  
      28.93   30.83                                                
 -- Breitrick, Pamela A       18 U of Iowa-IA              NT   X1:01.77  
      30.23   31.54                                                
 
Event 10  Women 500 Yard Freestyle
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Christiansen, Emily A     19 U of Iowa-IA              NT    5:08.33    9  
      28.24   30.35   31.04   31.38   31.50   31.79   31.57   31.07
      30.85   30.54                                                
  2 Hartman, Chelsea          21 Uni-IA                    NT    5:10.08    4  
      28.06   30.61   31.52   31.61   31.59   31.63   31.49   31.22
      31.33   31.02                                                
  3 Ortmann, Becca            19 Uni-IA                    NT    5:19.31    2  
      28.44   31.21   31.62   31.89   32.35   32.38   32.87   33.15
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      33.34   32.06                                                
  4 Hobbs, Allison            18 Uni-IA                    NT    5:32.57    3  
      29.97   32.85   33.23   33.97   33.82   34.26   34.48   34.03
      33.85   32.11                                                
  5 Bork, Reva                19 Uni-IA                    NT    5:32.67    1  
      30.33   33.39   34.10   34.33   33.88   33.99   33.50   33.50
      33.28   32.37                                                
 -- Eytalis, Lauren E         21 U of Iowa-IA              NT   X5:22.70  
      29.46   31.95   32.71   32.62   32.83   32.68   32.99   32.60
      32.60   32.26                                                
 
Event 11  Women 3 mtr Diving
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Olson, Bethany            21 Uni-IA                    NT     270.60    9  
  2 Kinney, Morgan            18 Uni-IA                    NT     227.47    4  
  3 Kocovsky, Amanda M        19 U of Iowa-IA              NT     183.15    2  
  4 Staude, Kristin           19 Uni-IA                    NT     182.70    3  
 
Event 12  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Maher, Hannah E           19 U of Iowa-IA              NT    1:06.88    9  
      31.25   35.63                                                
  2 Paape, Stephanie          18 Uni-IA                    NT    1:08.66    4  
      31.95   36.71                                                
  3 Knight, Caryn             19 Uni-IA                    NT    1:09.01    2  
      32.36   36.65                                                
  4 Hedeen, Sarah             21 Uni-IA                    NT    1:11.20    3  
      33.63   37.57                                                
  5 Bork, Rhennetta           19 Uni-IA                    NT    1:12.36    1  
      34.19   38.17                                                
 -- Gordon, Haley J           19 U of Iowa-IA              NT   X1:09.41  
      33.04   36.37                                                
 -- Miner, Sarah L            19 U of Iowa-IA              NT   X1:11.86  
      33.35   38.51                                                
 -- Richson, Brianne N        19 U of Iowa-IA              NT   X1:12.39  
      33.82   38.57                                                
 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
===============================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
  1 Iowa, University of-IA  'A'                            NT    1:37.68   11  
     1) Groya, Gigi L 19                2) Klunk, Dani M 18               
     3) Christiansen, Emily A 19        4) Arseth, Heather A 18           
       24.24    24.43    25.29    23.72                                    
  2 University of Northern Iowa-IA  'A'               1:41.50    1:40.25    4  
     1) Smith, Kenzie 20                2) Phelps, Lindsey 18             
     3) Pearson, Jaime 20               4) Drewsen, Elise 18              
       25.26    25.15    24.91    24.93                                    
  3 University of Northern Iowa-IA  'B'                    NT    1:43.69    2  
     1) Varner, Kathleen 19             2) Nelson, Ashley 19              
     3) McCormick, Kayla 20             4) Ortmann, Becca 19              
       26.06    26.28    26.27    25.08                                    
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  4 University of Northern Iowa-IA  'D'                    NT    1:46.10  
     1) Nemesi, Jessie 19               2) Bork, Reva 19                  
     3) Hobbs, Allison 18               4) Hartman, Chelsea 21            
       26.82    27.00    26.82    25.46                                    
  5 University of Northern Iowa-IA  'C'                    NT    1:48.21  
     1) Aaby, Kara 18                   2) Petersen, Jody 20              
     3) Bork, Rhennetta 19              4) Johnson, Natalie 19            
       27.75    25.90    28.73    25.83                                    
 -- Iowa, University of-IA  'B'                            NT   X1:40.01  
     1) Stoughton, Becky L 19           2) Drennan, Lauren M 20           
     3) Kumm, Audrey B 19               4) Dobrovolskaite, Aiste 21       
       24.37    25.61    31.10    18.93                                    
 
                   Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 13                    
 
  1. Iowa, University of                 127   2. University of Northern Iowa         114


